
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(1) Insert full 
name of company 

(2) Insert full 
name(s) and 

address(es) 

(3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and 
reference (if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 

06831310 

Name of company 

() DYNAMIC PLUMBING AND HEATING 

Limited 

\ANe (7) TONY JAMES THOMPSON 
PIPER THOMPSON, MULBERRY HOUSE, 53 CHURCH STREET, 

WEYBRIDGE, SURREY KT13 8DJd 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (3) 28 February 2013 

Signed —T Ir Date 24 | 22013 

PIPER THOMPSON For Official Use 

CHAE House Liquidation Section Post Room 

53 CHURCH STREET, WEYBRIDGE 

SURREY KT13 8DJ 

oS Wa ii il | | 
r *A23BXMOH* - 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 300 Tel 020 A20 02/03/2013 #335, 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insolvency - Company 4 20 5091870 

C \Program Files\Oyez\Oyez Lega! Forms\User\}IN4_20]-Dynamic olf 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

DYNAMIC PLUMBING AND HEATING LTD 

Statement as to affairs of 

DYNAMIC PLUMBING AND HEATING LTD 

on the 28 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

] believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: lovin Ferenc 

Signed: CHF 
7 

Dated: 2s [cz [201 



A ~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 23/02/2012 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

9,716 5,120 

9,716 5,120 



_Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 
creditors (carried from page A) £ 5,120 

£ 
Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

£} 5.120 
Estimated deftereney/sur plus as regards preferential creditors 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 5,120 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 5,120 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 
£} 5,120 

Unsecured non-preferential claims £78,500 78,500 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ | 73,380 

] 

Issued and called up capital 
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| 73,381 

Subject to winding up costs 

Signature Vi Date 2e/ez [2002 

7 



_ DYNAMIC PLUMBING AND HEATING LTD 

Barclays Bank PLC £20,500 00 

Bexleyheath Branch 

P O Box 140 

Bexleyheath 

Kent DA6 7DD Ref 20-98-57 80161756/74202228 

Mr J French £6,000 00 

221 Leahurst Road 

London SE13 5LS 

H M Revenue & Customs £12,000 00 

Insolvency & Securities 

3 Floor, Euston Tower 
286 Euston Road 

London NW1 3UQ Ref 946 7012 16 

Wolseley £40,000 00 

PO Box 68 
Ripon HG4 1XY 
Ref 7651D20/QO 


